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FORM 11A

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for Shifting of Address within the Constituency received in Form8

 

Designated location identity
(where applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly /£Parliamentary):
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

1. List number@ 2. Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
21/01/2026

To date
21/01/2026

3. Place of hearing*

Serial number
$ of 

application

Date of receipt  Name of elector objection/ 
making application

New Address (Present place of ordinary residence) Date/Time of 
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5

1 21/01/2026 Sareena Chamkingal, Banglavupadi, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad 
College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

2 21/01/2026 ANSIYA P K Thottungal, Akkippadam, Payyanadam, Payyanadam, 
Mannarkkad, 678583

 

3 21/01/2026 Jafar Ali Thottungal, Akkipadam, Payyanadam, Payyanadam, 
Mannarkkad, 678583

 

4 21/01/2026 Priyanka.V MELETHIL, ARAYANKODE, THENKARA, 
MANNARKKAD, MANNARKKAD, 678582

 

5 21/01/2026 Soman 3/655, Kolpadam, Thenkara, Thenkara, Mannarkkad, 678582  

6 21/01/2026 Satheeshkumar 3/655, Kolpadam, Thenkara, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 
678582

 

7 21/01/2026 Ranjusha 3/655, Kolpadam, Thenkara, Thenkara, Mannarkkad, 678582  
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8 21/01/2026 Suvarna S 7/655, Kolpadam, Thenkara, Thenkara, Mannarkkad, 678582  

9 21/01/2026 Ponnu 3/658, Kolpadam, Thenkara, Thenkara, Mannarkkad, 678582  

10 21/01/2026 rinshidha p p Poochappara, Kottopadam, Kottopadam, Kottopadam, 
Mannarkkad, 678583

 

11 21/01/2026 Jafar Ali C chelly Chelli, Kottopdam, Kottopadam, Bheemanad, Mannarkkad, 
678601

 

12 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED NADHIR Kallumpurath, Alanallur, Alanallur, Alanallur, Mannarkkad, 
678601

 

13 21/01/2026 FAYISA FARHANA E P Elampulavil, Parappuram, Kottopadam, Bheemanad, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

14 21/01/2026 NAIF EBIN ABDULLAH Kallumpurath, Alanallur, Alanallur1, Alanallur, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

15 21/01/2026 KADEEJA Kallum Purath, Alanallur, Alanallur, Alanallur, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

16 21/01/2026 K P ABDULLA Kallumpurath, Alanallur, Alanallur, Alanallur, Mannarkkad, 
678601

 

17 21/01/2026 Mohanan 525, Vadanpara, Kallamala, Kallamala, Mannarkad, 678582  

18 21/01/2026 Nadheem Abdulla Kalkumpurath, Alanallur, Alanallur, Alanallur, Mannarkkad, 
678601

 

19 21/01/2026 SHAHINA E P Elampulavil, Parappuram, Kottopadam, Bheemanad, 
Mannarkkad, 678601
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20 21/01/2026 Sumathi 525, Vandanpara, Kallamala, Kallamala, Mannarkad, 678582  

21 21/01/2026 Dheepesh Mohanan 525, Vadanpara, Kallamala, Kallamala, Mannarkad, 678582  

22 21/01/2026 SHAMEER A Arattuthodi, Alanallur, Alanallur, Alanallur, Mannarkkad, 
678601

 

23 21/01/2026 Bindhu Shaji 9/516, Vadanpara, Kallamala, Kallamala, Mannarkad, 
678582

 

24 21/01/2026 Subaida Arattuthodi, Alanallur, Alanallur, Alanallur, Mannarkkad, 
678601

 

25 21/01/2026 Siraj Arattuthodi, Alanallur, Alanallur, Alanallur, Mannarkkad, 
678601

 

26 21/01/2026 Jasna Thuvasseri, Alanallur, Alanallur, Alanallur, Mannarkkad, 
678601

 

27 21/01/2026 Jayaprabha 9/540, Vandanpara, Kallamala, Kallamala, Mannarkad, 
678582

 

28 21/01/2026 SUMAYYA MOL Sumayya, Alanallur, Alanallur, Alanallur, Mannarkkad, 
678601

 

29 21/01/2026 Nidhin C P 20/178, Vadanpara, Kallamala, Kallamala, Mannarkad, 
678582

 

30 21/01/2026 Shebin Chetuvazhayil, Alanallur, Alanallur, Alanallur, Mannarkkad, 
678601

 

31 21/01/2026 Rathika Pallukuruppu, Punchakkod Kanjiravalli, Thenkara, 
Thenkara, Mannarkkad, 678582
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32 21/01/2026 Soumia K P Puthanpurakkal, Sivankunnu, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

33 21/01/2026 Jithin C P 20/178, Vadanpara, Kallamala, Kallamala, Mannarkad, 
678582

 

34 21/01/2026 Sajitha 14/525 PADUVIL VEED, ARIYOOR, 
KUMARAMPUTHUR, KUMARAMPUTHUR, 

MANNARKKAD, 678583

 

35 21/01/2026 Hareesh Krishnakripa, Pothozhikkavu, Mannarkkad, Perimbadari, 
Mannarkkad, 678762

 

36 21/01/2026 Jayanthi Parvathi Krishnakripa, Pothozhikkavu, Mannarkkad, Perimbadari, 
Mannarkkad, 678762

 

37 21/01/2026 Balasubrahmanyavaryar Peranjath Varyam, Pothozhikkavu, Mannarkkad, 
Perimbadari, Mannarkkad, 678762

 

38 21/01/2026 Saraswathi Peranjath Varyam, Pothozhikkavu, Mannarkkad, 
Perimbadari, Mannarkkad, 678762

 

39 21/01/2026 Sreerag S Kumar Souparnika, Kaithachira, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

40 21/01/2026 Pazhanimala 9/550, Vadanpara, Kallamala, Kallamala, Mannarkd, 678582  

41 21/01/2026 Santhosh Peranjath Varyam, Pothozhikkavu, Mannarkkad, 
Perimbadari, Mannarkkad, 678762

 

42 21/01/2026 Gopalakrishnan Poovakkatil, Ambalavatta, Mannarkkad, Perimbadari, 
Mannarkkad, 678762

 

43 21/01/2026 Kumari 9/550, Vadanpara, Kallamala, Kallamala, Mannarkad, 
678582
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44 21/01/2026 indira Poovakkatil, Ambalavatta, Mannarkkad, Perimbadari, 
Mannarkkad, 678762

 

45 21/01/2026 Rency Joseph 19/470, Rajagiri, Kallamala, Kallamala, Mannarkad, 678582  

46 21/01/2026 Vineetha.P.V Poovakkattil, Ambalavatta, Mannarkkad, Perimbadari, 
Mannarkkad, 678762

 

47 21/01/2026 Maimoona Kuziyilpeedika, Changaleeri, Kumaramputhur, Changaleeri, 
Mannarkkad, 678762

 

48 21/01/2026 Ratheesh Poovakkatil, Ambalavatta, Mannarkkad, Perimbadari, 
Mannarkkad, 678762

 

49 21/01/2026 Pathummakkutti 15/316, Rajagiri, Kallamala, Kallamala, Mannarkkad, 
678582

 

50 21/01/2026 Parutti Kunnyarath, Pothozhikkavu, Mannarkkad, Perimbadari, 
Mannarkkad, 678762

 

51 21/01/2026 Sakkeena 9/441, Rajagiri, Kallamala, Kallamala, Mannarkad, 678502  

52 21/01/2026 Karthiyani Pannampoozhuyil, Pothozhikkavu, Mannarkkad, 
Perimbadari, Mannarkkad, 678762

 

53 21/01/2026 Govindankutti Pannampooyiyil, Pothozhikkavu, Mannarkkad, Perimbadari, 
Mannarkkad, 678762

 

54 21/01/2026 VIBIN BENNY Kalappillil, Puttanikkad, Kottoppadam, Kandamangalam, 
Mannarkkad, 678583

 

55 21/01/2026 Shamna Arattuthodi, Alanallur, Alanallur, Alanallur, Mannarkkad, 
678601
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56 21/01/2026 Usha Pannampooyiyil, Pothozhikkavu, Mannarkkad, Perimbadari, 
Mannarkkad, 678762

 

57 21/01/2026 SABNA K Nalakath, Puttanikkad, Kottoppadam, Kandamangalam, 
Mannarkkad, 678583

 

58 21/01/2026 RISHIKESH K Puthanpurakkal House, Sivankunnu, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 678582

 

59 21/01/2026 Shaji Arattuthodi, Alanallur, Alanallur, Alanallur, Mannarkkad, 
678601

 

60 21/01/2026 Rahul P Pannampooyiyil, Pothozhikkavu, Mannarkkad, Perimbadari, 
Mannarkkad, 678762

 

61 21/01/2026 Chithra KULUKKOOR, KULUKKOOR, KOTTATHARA, 
MATTATHUKAD, ATTAPPADI, 678581

 

62 21/01/2026 Anil Babu.P Plakkoottathil, Puttanikkad, Kottoppadam, Kandamangalam, 
Mannarkkad, 678583

 

63 21/01/2026 Haridasan Pannampooyiyil, Pothozhikkavu, Mannarkkad, Perimbadari, 
Mannarkkad, 678762

 

64 21/01/2026 Shajeer Babu Thuvasseri, Alanallur, Alanallur, Alanallur, Mannarkkad, 
678601

 

65 21/01/2026 Arya Priya Pannampooyiyil, Pithozhikkavu, Mannarkkad, Perimbadari, 
Mannarkkad, 678762

 

66 21/01/2026 SHYMIA FARVEEN M Arattuthodi, Alanallur, Alanallur, Alanallur, Mannarkkad, 
678601

 

67 21/01/2026 Nanchan KULUKKOOR, KULUKKOOR, KOTTATHARA, 
MATTATHUKAD, ATTAPPADI, 678581
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68 21/01/2026 RAGHUTHAMAN 
NAMBISSAN P 

Parakkat, Malikunnu, Alanallur 1, Kacheriparambu, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

69 21/01/2026 SAKKEENA Kallumpurath, Alanallur, Alanallur, Alanallur, Mannarkkad, 
678601

 

70 21/01/2026 Prasanna Kumari K P Choorakkattil, Alanallur, Alanallur, Alanallur, Mannarkkad, 
678601

 

71 21/01/2026 PRAVEENA C Choirakkattil, Alanallur, Alanallur, Alanallur, Mannarkkad, 
678601

 

72 21/01/2026 Ramakrishnan Kadoor, Kalangottari, Alanallur, Alanallur, Mannarkkad, 
678601

 

73 21/01/2026 Chathan Kadoor, Kalangottari, Alanallur, Alanallur, Mannarkkad, 
678601

 

74 21/01/2026 Shylaja Puthirath, Pothozhikkavu, Mannarkkaf, Perimbadari, 
Mannarkkad, 678762

 

75 21/01/2026 Radhakrishnan Puthirath, Pothozhikkavu, Mannarkkad, Perimbadari, 
Mannarjkad, 678762

 

76 21/01/2026 Amminikkutti Puthirath, Pothozhikkavu, Mannarkkad, Perimbadari, 
Mannarkkad, 678762

 

77 21/01/2026 Velalakki Kadoor, Kalangottari, Alanallur, Alanallur, Mannarkkad, 
678601

 

78 21/01/2026 Sivamani K MELE MULLY, MELE MULLY, PUDUR, 
CHAVADIYUR, ATTAPPADI, 678581

 

79 21/01/2026 Hamsa Mullakkal, Kundipuzha, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, 678751
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80 21/01/2026 Abdu Malliyil, Thathengalam, Mannarkkad 1, Kaithachira, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

81 21/01/2026 Pathumma Kaypayil Pathalil, Chakkarakulamb, Kumaramputhur, 
Mannarkkad College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

82 21/01/2026 SOUDA JASMIN K Thoniyil, Punchakkod, Mannarkkad 2, Thenkara, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

83 21/01/2026 BISHAR THONIYIL Thoniyil, Punchakkod, Mannarkkad 2, Thenkara, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

84 21/01/2026 Muhammed Fazil T Thettath, Bheemanad, Kottoppadam, Bheemanad, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

85 21/01/2026 Prasad 13/721, babu nagar, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

86 21/01/2026 RAHUL KRISHNAN Punnasserikavil, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad Colllege, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

87 21/01/2026 HASANATH Vakayil House, Kumaramputhur, Kumaramputhur, 
Mannarkkad College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

88 21/01/2026 Kiran Markose Thomas Vettikkattil, Chakkarakkulambu, Kumaramputhur, 
Kumaramuthur, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

89 21/01/2026 Sankaranarayanan PD Souparnika, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad 
College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

90 21/01/2026 VALSALAKUMARI B Saradham, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, 678583

 

91 21/01/2026 ANEESHA K J Kizhakekkara, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad 
College, Mannarkkad, 678583
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92 21/01/2026 ARUMUGHAN 
GOVINDAN 

Kizhakekalam, Kumaramputhur, Kumaramputhur, 
Mannarkkad College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

93 21/01/2026 PRASANTH A Ambazhathil, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad 
College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

94 21/01/2026 V M Sunny Vettikkattil, Chakkarakkulambu, Kumaramputhur, 
Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

95 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED JISHAD C Chunkan Veedu, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

96 21/01/2026 SHIHABUDHEEN K P Kizhakkepurath, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

97 21/01/2026 Sarath K M Kunnathara, Kumaramputhur, Kumaramputhur, 
Mannarkkad College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

98 21/01/2026 Selija Abraham Vettikkattil, Chakkarakulambu, Kumaramputhur, 
Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

99 21/01/2026 SAYYID MUHAMMED 
AMEEN K P

Kizhakkepurath, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

100 21/01/2026 APARNA SHAJU 
PUTHENVEETIL

Puthanveetil, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad 
College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

101 21/01/2026 Neena M Kochutharayil, Kumaramputhur, Kumaramputhur, 
Mannarkkad College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

102 21/01/2026 Ramlath Padukundil, Edathanattukara, Alanallur 3, Edathanattukara, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

103 21/01/2026 Haridas Puthanveetil, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad 
College, Mannarkkad, 678583
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104 21/01/2026 Ansar K A Kalathil, Kumaramputhur, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad 
College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

105 21/01/2026 Manoj Vattamakal, Noorekkar,Sambarkod, Kottathara, Agali, 
Mannarkkad, 678581

 

106 21/01/2026 Afsal Binu Padukundil, Edathanattukara, Alanallur 3, Edathanattukara, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

107 21/01/2026 Babu P Pulikkottil, Kumaramputhur, Kumaramputhur, 
Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

108 21/01/2026 SANDRA PRABHAKAR Karuthedath, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad 
College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

109 21/01/2026 George Premaraj P Paremel, Punchakkod, Mannarkkad 2, Thenkara, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

110 21/01/2026 Sarojini Amma Navayath, Kumaramputhur, Kumaramputhur, 
Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

111 21/01/2026 SANDRA S Sreedhalam, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad 
College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

112 21/01/2026 Mery Treesa Vattamakkal, Noorekkar,Sambarkod, Kottathara, Agali, 
Mannarkkad, 678581

 

113 21/01/2026 Leena Abraham Paremel, Punchakkod, Mannarkkad 2, Thenkara, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

114 21/01/2026 Baby Paul Kattukudiyil, Kumaramputhur, Kumaramputhur, 
Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

115 21/01/2026 Jishnu V Vadakkilath, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad 
College, Mannarkkad, 678583
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116 21/01/2026 NEVIN GEORGE Paremel, Punchakkod, Mannarkkad 2, Thenkara, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

117 21/01/2026 Thresiama Kattukudiyil, Kumaramputhur, Kumaramputhur, 
Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

118 21/01/2026 CHITHRA K Kurungattil, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad 
College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

119 21/01/2026 HENNA MANOJ Vattamakkal, Noorekkar,Sambarkod, Sholayoor, Chittoor, 
Mannarkkad, 678581

 

120 21/01/2026 SUMITHRA K Kurungattil, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad 
College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

121 21/01/2026 FATHIMA SHAHANA K Thavalappara, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad 
College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

122 21/01/2026 Shibi Kattukudiyil, Kumaramputhur, Kumaramputhur, 
Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

123 21/01/2026 Abu Aalayyan, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad 
College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

124 21/01/2026 Shibu K B Kattukudiyil, Kumaramputhur, Kumaramputhur, 
Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

125 21/01/2026 VISHNUPRIYA A Swaralayam, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad 
College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

126 21/01/2026 Sinimol Shibu Sinimol Shibu, Kumaramputhur, Kumaramputhur, 
Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

127 21/01/2026 SREEPADMA N Vrinthavanam, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad 
College, Mannarkkad, 678583
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128 21/01/2026 ABDULLA KOYA 
THANGAL V T S V T S

Valiyakkathodi, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad 
College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

129 21/01/2026 Shiny Cherukara, Kumaramputhur, Kumaramputhur, 
Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

130 21/01/2026 FATHIMATH FASMINA V 
T 

Valiyakkathodi, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad 
College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

131 21/01/2026 Satheeshkumar Ayyappan Kavil, Kumaramputhur, Kumaramputhur, 
Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

132 21/01/2026 FATHIMA SUHARA K P Kizhakkepurath, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

133 21/01/2026 Meenakshi Nalippiliyangad, Kumaramputhur, Kumaramputhur, 
Mannarkkad College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

134 21/01/2026 SREELAKSHMI N Narippiliyangad, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

135 21/01/2026 Achuthan nair Deepam, Kumaramputhur, Kumaramputhur, 
Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

136 21/01/2026 Sarath N U Navayath, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad 
College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

137 21/01/2026 Adarsh E C Elambra House, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad 
College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

138 21/01/2026 Preetha B Vadakkilath, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad 
College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

139 21/01/2026 NARAYANI 554, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad College, 
Mannarkkad, 678583
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140 21/01/2026 Geetha Poruppukallil House, Thenkara, Mannarkkad 2, Thenkara, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

141 21/01/2026 Ali Kalamparambil, Kodakkad, Kottopadam, Kodakkad, 
Mannarkkad, 678583

 

142 21/01/2026 Ramakrishnan 16/17, arayangode, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 
678582

 

143 21/01/2026 Babu Puthirath, Pothozhikkavu, Mannarkkad, Perimbadari, 
Mannarkkad, 678762

 

144 21/01/2026 Hassainar K 8/233, vadakkumannam, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

145 21/01/2026 Vijayan N Jyothi Nivas, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad 
College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

146 21/01/2026 Rajan Odayamjeri, Pothizhikkavu, Mannarkkad, Perimbadari, 
Mannarkkad, 678762

 

147 21/01/2026 Arifa .P 8/233, vadakkumannam, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

148 21/01/2026 Chandrika Odayamcheri, Pothozhikkavu, Mannarkkad, Perimbadari, 
Mannarkkad, 678762

 

149 21/01/2026 Rajesh Odayancheri, Pothozhikkavu, Mannarkkad, Perimbadari, 
Mannarkkad, 678762

 

150 21/01/2026 Deepak. J. K Sree Chithra, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad 
College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

151 21/01/2026 Annath K Konnadan, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad 
College, Mannarkkad, 678583
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152 21/01/2026 SHAJAHAN K 15/150, vm road, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 
678582

 

153 21/01/2026 Rajan Manthra Bhavanam, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

154 21/01/2026 Parvathi Manthra Bhavanam, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

155 21/01/2026 Vijayakumaran PUTHANVEETIL, ARAYANKODE, THENKARA, 
MANNARKKAD, MANNARKKAD, 678582

 

156 21/01/2026 Ibrahim Haji Karuvath, Kodakkad, Kottopadam, Kodakkad, Mannarkkad, 
678583

 

157 21/01/2026 Muhammed Favas Karuvath, Kodakkad, Kottopadam, Kodakkad, Mannarkkaf, 
678583

 

158 21/01/2026 SAFNA M M NAKATH KOZHISSERI, Kombam, Kottopadam II, 
Kodakkad, MANNARKKAD, 678583

 

159 21/01/2026 Sakkeena Karuvath, Kodakkad, Kottopadam, Kodakkad, Mannarkkad, 
678583

 

160 21/01/2026 Prema 3/658, Kolpadam, Thenkara, Thenkara, Mannarkkad, 678582  

161 21/01/2026 Ramachandran 3/658, Kolpadam, Thenkara, Thenkara, Mannarkkad, 678582  

162 21/01/2026 Ayisha Challapurath, Puttanikkad, Kottoppadam, Kandamangalam, 
Mannarkkad, 678583

 

163 21/01/2026 Satheesh 3/659, Kolpadam, Thenkara, Thenkara, Mannarkkad, 678582  
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164 21/01/2026 PRASANTH K Kaithompadath House, Kodakkad, Kodakkad, Kodakkad, 
Mannarkkad, 678583

 

165 21/01/2026 Akhil Krishnan. N Nenminissery, Alanallur, Alanallur, Alanallur, Mannarkkad, 
678601

 

166 21/01/2026 Sheena T Kaduvathodi, Mezhukumpara, Mannarkkad 2, Thenkara, 
Mannarkkad, 678585

 

167 21/01/2026 Palan Changaleeri, Alanallur, Alanallur, Alanallur, Mannarkkad, 
678601

 

168 21/01/2026 Aruna 7/402, Kolpadam, Thenkara, Thenkara, Mannatkkad, 678582  

169 21/01/2026 Santhosh Kurungattil, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad 
College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

170 21/01/2026 Mohanan C Changaleeri, Alanallur, Alanallur, Alanallur, Mannarkkad, 
678601

 

171 21/01/2026 Yakki Changaleeri, Alanallur, Alanallur, Alanallur, Mannarkkad, 
678601

 

172 21/01/2026 Sangeetha 7/402, Kolpadam, Thenkara, Thenkara, Mannarkkad, 678582  

173 21/01/2026 Soumya 7/402, Kolpadam, Thenkara, Thenkara, Mannarkkad, 678582  

174 21/01/2026 Ubaid Karunakurssi, Changaleeri, Kumaramputhur, Changaleeri, 
Mannarkkad, 678762

 

175 21/01/2026 Ramanarayanan Ram Nivas, Kumaramputhur, Kumaramputhur, 
Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, 678583
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176 21/01/2026 Vijayakumari 3/662, Kolpadam, Thenkara, Thenkara, Mannarkkad, 678582  

177 21/01/2026 Sumitha R Ram Nivas, Kumaramputhur, Kumaramputhur, 
Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

178 21/01/2026 Sulaikha Karunakurssi, Changaleeri, Kumaramputhur, Changaleeri, 
Mannarkkad, 678762

 

179 21/01/2026 Haridasan 3/662, Kolpadam, Themkara, Thenkara, Mannarkkad, 
678585

 

180 21/01/2026 Nanikkutti Navayath, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad 
College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

181 21/01/2026 Sujitha R Ram Nivas, Kumaramputhur, Kumaramputhur, 
Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

182 21/01/2026 Subeesh Ram Nivas, Kumaramputhur, Kumaramputhur, 
Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

183 21/01/2026 Vinitha Kurungattil, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad 
College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

184 21/01/2026 Sunitha K Kurungattil, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad 
College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

185 21/01/2026 Santhakumari Ram Nivas, Kumaramputhur, Kumaramputhur, 
Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

186 21/01/2026 Leela V Variyath, Chalava, Alanallur 3, Uppukulam, Mannarkkad, 
678601

 

187 21/01/2026 ADHIL C Chakkinkal, Kumaramputhur, Kumaramputhur, 
Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, 678583
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188 21/01/2026 YADU SURESH P 143/1, Chalava, Alanallur 3, Uppukulam, Mannarkkad, 
678601

 

189 21/01/2026 Shameera Kolkkattil, Kacheriparambu, Kottopadam, Kacheriparambu, 
Mannarkkad, 678583

 

190 21/01/2026 Sumitha Cheruthala, Chundottukunn, Alanallur 3, Edathanattukara, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

191 21/01/2026 Mohammed Kolkkattil, Kacheriparambu, Kottopadan, Kacheriparambu, 
Mannarkkad, 678583

 

192 21/01/2026 Chandini V 1/60, Chalava, Alanallur3, Uppukulam, Mannarkkad, 678601  

193 21/01/2026 Jayaprakasan Kurungattil, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad 
College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

194 21/01/2026 Remya Krishnan Kurungattil, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad 
College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

195 21/01/2026 Anoop kumar Vadakkilath, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad 
College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

196 21/01/2026 Remani Pacheeri, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad 
College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

197 21/01/2026 Yasoda Navayath, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad 
College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

198 21/01/2026 Prasad Navayath, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad 
College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

£ In case of Union Territories having no Legislative Assembly
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearing as fixed by electoral registration officer
§ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated location

Date of exhibition at designated location 
under rule 15(1)(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral 
Registration Officer's Office under 

rule 16(b)
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